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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 3rd round * RIESA * 6.1.2024
EVENT CLASSIFICATION - FIM EUROPE

06/01/2024-19:47
Rnk No Team

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

28
22
39
27
38
51

Fink Moto Holzgerlingen

575 LKM LODZ

18
88
23
42
1
35
7

Motoclub Haita Deva

John Collins
REFEREE

Rider
LEON SOLE Xavier

FAUDE Max
STRAUSS Henry
AZZALINI Alessandro
BRONIEWSKI Damian
WIECKOWSKI Maciej
BAKLARZ Kacper
ZBIKOWSKI Hubert
GRECU Sergiu
STEFANIAK Mariusz
MCCARTHY Dustin
ANDRESSOO Tajo
JERBACH Rene
HYLA Hubert

FMN Nat

RFME ESP
DMSB GER
DMSB GER
FMI ITA

PZM POL
PZM POL
PZM POL
PZM POL
FRM ROU
SMF POL
AMA USA
EMF EST
EMF EST
PZM POL

Heiko JUNGE
C.0.C.

finfomega

Sports Date

Bike

GASGAS E
KTM E
KTM E
GASGAS E
Husqvarna E
GASGAS E
Yamaha E
KTM E
KTM E
KTM E
Beta E
GASGAS E
KTM E
GASGAS E

Final 1
20

9
17
15
11
13
10

8
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Final2  Total
17 37
20 29
11 28
13 28
15 26

9 22
7 17
8 16
5 12
6 12
10 10
3 7
5
4 4
PUBLICATION TIME



